Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ben Morrison - (521385) - St Thomas ASC - 200 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:21.86
2:22.01
2:23.84
2:25.84
2:29.78
2:31.68
2:33.09
2:34.28
2:36.53
2:37.01
2:38.55
2:38.85

2:48.84

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:21.86
2:22.01
2:23.84
2:25.84
2:29.78
2:34.28
2:31.68
2:33.09
2:37.01

2:38.55
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

470

384
374
365
350
347

335
279

WA Pts

470
469
451
433
399
365
384
374
347
337

Round

F
H
H

I

Round

F

m m I I

m M I

Date

03/02/18
29/06/17
30/03/17
04/02/17
27/01117
30/04/16
06/02/16
30/06/16
07/03/15
26/07/15
31/05/15
03/04/15
01/03/14

Date

03/02/18
29/06/17
30/03/17
04/02/17
27/01/17
30/06/16
30/04/16
06/02/16
26/07/15
31/05/15

Meet

Midland Age Group Championships

Scottish National Open Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Midland Age Group Championships

Brodies Schools Swimming Championships
COAST Long Course Meet

Midland Age Group Championships

Scottish National Open Championships

SASA Midland District Open & Age Group Champs
Scottish Summer Meet 2015

East District Open with SASA Grand Prix
Scottish National Age Group Championships
SASA Midland District Open Age Group Champ

Meet

Midland Age Group Championships

Scottish National Open Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Midland Age Group Championships

Brodies Schools Swimming Championships
Scottish National Open Championships
COAST Long Course Meet

Midland Age Group Championships

Scottish Summer Meet 2015

East District Open with SASA Grand Prix

Venue

Dundee
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Dundee
South Lanarkshire
Aberdeen
Dundee
Glasgow
Dundee
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Aberdeen

Dundee

Venue

Dundee

Aberdeen
Aberdeen

Dundee

South Lanarkshire
Glasgow
Aberdeen

Dundee
Edinburgh
Edinburgh

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

St Thomas 1
St Thomas 1
St Thomas 1
St Thomas 1

1
Dun City Aqu 1
Dun City Aqu 1
St Thomas 1
Dun City Aqu 1
Dun City Aqu 1
Dun City Aqu 1
Dun City Aqu 1
Dun City Aqu 1

Club Swam Under Level

St Thomas 1
St Thomas 1
St Thomas 1
St Thomas 1

1
St Thomas 1
Dun City Aqu 1
Dun City Aqu 1
Dun City Aqu 1
Dun City Aqu 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

2:38.85 335 H 03/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Dun City Aqu 1
2:36.53 350 F 07/03/15 SASA Midland District Open & Age Group Champs Dundee Dun City Aqu 1
2:48.84 279 F 01/03/14 SASA Midland District Open Age Group Champ Dundee Dun City Aqu 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



