Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ben Morrison - (521385) - St Thomas ASC - 200 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:21.86	470	F	03/02/18	Midland Age Group Championships	Dundee	St Thomas	1
2:22.01	469	Н	29/06/17	Scottish National Open Championships	Aberdeen	St Thomas	1
2:23.84	451	Н	30/03/17	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	St Thomas	1
2:25.84	433	F	04/02/17	Midland Age Group Championships	Dundee	St Thomas	1
2:29.78	399	F	27/01/17	Brodies Schools Swimming Championships	South Lanarkshire		1
2:31.68	384	F	30/04/16	COAST Long Course Meet	Aberdeen	Dun City Aqu	1
2:33.09	374	F	06/02/16	Midland Age Group Championships	Dundee	Dun City Aqu	1
2:34.28	365	Н	30/06/16	Scottish National Open Championships	Glasgow	St Thomas	1
2:36.53	350	F	07/03/15	SASA Midland District Open & Age Group Champs	Dundee	Dun City Aqu	1
2:37.01	347	F	26/07/15	Scottish Summer Meet 2015	Edinburgh	Dun City Aqu	1
2:38.55	337	Н	31/05/15	East District Open with SASA Grand Prix	Edinburgh	Dun City Aqu	1
2:38.85	335	Н	03/04/15	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Dun City Aqu	1
2:48.84	279	F	01/03/14	SASA Midland District Open Age Group Champ	Dundee	Dun City Aqu	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:21.86	470	F	03/02/18	Midland Age Group Championships	Dundee	St Thomas	1
2:22.01	469	Н	29/06/17	Scottish National Open Championships	Aberdeen	St Thomas	1
2:23.84	451	Н	30/03/17	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	St Thomas	1
2:25.84	433	F	04/02/17	Midland Age Group Championships	Dundee	St Thomas	1
2:29.78	399	F	27/01/17	Brodies Schools Swimming Championships	South Lanarkshire		1
2:34.28	365	Н	30/06/16	Scottish National Open Championships	Glasgow	St Thomas	1
2:31.68	384	F	30/04/16	COAST Long Course Meet	Aberdeen	Dun City Aqu	1
2:33.09	374	F	06/02/16	Midland Age Group Championships	Dundee	Dun City Aqu	1
2:37.01	347	F	26/07/15	Scottish Summer Meet 2015	Edinburgh	Dun City Aqu	1
2:38.55 yright 202	337 4	Н	31/05/15	East District Open with SASA Grand Prix	Edinburgh	Dun City Aqu Powered By SPORT	1 FSYSTE

							Page 2 / 2
2:38.85	335	Н	03/04/15	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Dun City Aqu	1
2:36.53	350	F	07/03/15	SASA Midland District Open & Age Group Champs	Dundee	Dun City Aqu	1
2:48.84	279	F	01/03/14	SASA Midland District Open Age Group Champ	Dundee	Dun City Aqu	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS